Fire Alarm Systems | FAS‑420 Series Aspirating Smoke Detectors LSN improved version
FAS‑420 Series Aspirating Smoke
Detectors LSN improved version
u Connectable to the fire panels FPA‑5000 and
FPA‑1200 with the improved LSN technology
u High deceptive alarm immunity with intelligent
signal processing LOGIC·SENS

0.015 %/m (0.05 %/m)
Service life of the fan (12 V) 43,000 hrs at 24 °C
Ordering Information
FAS‑420‑TP1 Aspirating Smoke Detector LSN improved
version
Basic unit without Detector Module, for connecting
one pipe system
Order number FAS-420-TP1
FAS‑420‑TP2 Aspirating Smoke Detector LSN improved
version
Basic unit without Detector Modules, for connecting
two pipe systems
Order number FAS-420-TP2
FAS‑420‑TT1 Aspirating Smoke Detector LSN improved
version
Basic unit without Detector Module, for connecting
one pipe system
Order number FAS-420-TT1
FAS‑420‑TT2 Aspirating Smoke Detector LSN improved
version
Basic unit without Detector Modules, for connecting
two pipe systems
Order number FAS-420-TT2
FAS-420-TP1-SL Aspirating Smoke Detector LSN im-
proved version silent
Basic unit without Detector Module, for connecting
one pipe system
Order number FAS-420-TP1-SL
FAS-420-TP2-SL Aspirating Smoke Detector LSN im-
proved version silent
Basic unit without Detector Module, for connecting
two pipe systems
Order number FAS-420-TP2-SL
FAS-420-TT1-SL Aspirating Smoke Detector LSN im-
proved version silent
Basic unit without Detector Module, for connecting
one pipe system
Order number FAS-420-TT1-SL
FAS-420-TT2-SL Aspirating Smoke Detector LSN im-
proved version silent
Basic unit without Detector Module, for connecting
two pipe systems
Order number FAS-420-TT2-SL
Accessories
DM‑TT‑50(80) Detector Module
for Aspirating Smoke Detectors Series FAS-420, with
max. sensitivity of 0,5 %/m (0.8 %/m) light
obscuration
Order number DM-TT-50(80)
DM‑TT‑10(25) Detector Module